District
Student
Council

Reopening Schools: PPS
Student Opinion

Final results from a survey of mainly high school students

Student Rep. Nathaniel Shue, PPS DSC
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Survey Respondents
(complete)

 Recelved a total of 3,274 responses
overall

 Grant, Cleveland, Benson, Jefferson,

Franklin, Lincoln, Roosevelt, and
MLC have a significant number of
responses, While other schools have
a smaller number

« DSC members filled out a separate
form

* Figures also exclude seven teacher/
staff and two apparent troll
responses we received

School Number of responses APPVOXimal’;% ;/; of student
Total 3274 25.8"
Grant 1075 61.8

Cleveland 614 38
Lincoln 371 22.7
Benson 349 33.6
Franklin 316 16.4

Roosevelt 197 18.2

Jefferson 167 24.7

Ida B. Wells 62 4
McDaniel 54 4.6
MLC 36 42 .4*
Faubion MS 20 2.6
AIIianc(e),t Il:::gﬁer, and 13 .

*HS students only

**Most respondents were in various
elementary or middle schools.
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Survey Responses (complete):
Quantitative

* In general, as In the initial responses,
respondents report having a
moderately worse time with distance
learning, would like to get back to In-
person school, but are somewhat
more wary of a hypothetical PPS plan
to get us there Iin the next month or
two.

o Standard deviations of 2.46, 2.92,
and 3.11 respectively, which have
decreased very slightly from initial
results

Compared to in-person school, how has your experience with distance learning been?
3,286 responses
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How much do you want to get back to in-person school?

3,286 responses
1,000
805 (24.5%)
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0
Not at all 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 A great deal

Without knowing more, how enthusiastic would you be about a PPS plan that would fully or
partially reopen schools in around a month or two (assume it would be compliant with public
health guidelines)?

3,286 responses
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Questions/comments?



